JACOBS
REEVES

SOLICITORS

Diversity statistics 2021 — gender

Female Male Other Prefer not to No response
say
20 2 0 12

Diversity statistics 2021 — ethnicity

White British

Other

Prefer not to say

No response

20

2

1

12

Diversity statistics 2021 — disability

Day to day activities Day to day activities are Prefer not to say No response
are limited not limited
2 21 1 12
Diversity statistics 2021 — age
16-24 25-34 35-44 45-54 55-64 65+ Prefer No
notto | response
say
2 5 3 5 7 1 0 12
Diversity statistics 2021— employment
Partners, Associates or Other Prefer No
members or assistants notto | response
directors say
3 2 17 0 | 13

Diversity statistics 2021 — socio-economic background

Attended UK state Attended UK Attended school Prefer notto | No response
school independent/fee paying outside of the UK say
school
19 1 1 2 12

Diversity statistics 2021 — caring responsibilities

Primary carer responsibilities

No primary carer responsibilities

Prefer not to say

No response

4

18

1

12




